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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1/2 an Individual (77.5 g)
Servings Per Container 12

137 Speedway Lane Amount Per Serving
Mooresville, NC 28117 Calories 270 Calories from Fat 150
Q Phone (704) 660-5706 — Caloes FomSawraled Fai 70
. Fax (704) 660-5717 —— oot v
Queen Glty ‘Pastry www.QueenCityPastry.com Saturated Fat 8q 0%

Trans Fat Og
Polyunsaturated Fat 109
Monounsaturated Fat 79

Cholesterol 45mg 15%

Chocolate Peanut Butter Cake 3” S e "

Case Of 12 Dietary Fiber 1g 5%

Sugars 20
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UPC#: 0815069000984 Vitamin A 8%

Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 4%

Iron 4%

e Description: Two layers of our moist, rich chocolate cake filled with
made from scratch peanut butter mousse and creamy peanut butter cream cheese icing finished with
chocolate curls on top.

¢ Ingredients: Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Stabilizers (Carob
Bean and/or Xanthan and/or Guar Gums)) (milk), Heavy Cream (Heavy Cream.) (milk), Pure Cane
Sugar, Powder Sugar* Non-GMO, Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron,
Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid) (wheat), Peanut Butter* NON-GMO (Peanuts, Sugar,
Palm Oil, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Salt, Molasses) (peanuts), Buttermilk (Cultured Skim Milk, Salt,
Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3) (milk), Water, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Lactic Acid, Starter
Distillate, Culturoma) (milk), Whole Eggs (egg), Soybean Oil* Non-GMO (soybeans), Cocoa
Powder Processed with Alkali* Non-GMO, Whole Milk (Milk, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C),
Vitamin D3) (milk), Pure Bourbon Vanilla Extract (Water, Ethyl Alcohol and Vanilla Bean
Extractives.), Peanuts (peanuts), Baking Soda (Sodium Bicarbonate), Baking Powder* Non-GMO
(Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Lemon Juice 100%, Kosher Salt* Non-
GMO, Coffee (Ground Coffee Beans)

e Major Allergens: Soy, Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Peanuts.

e Storage Temperature & Shelf Life: The product will keep frozen for 6 months at 0 °F. After taking the
product out of the freezer, the product will keep for 7 days at 36 °F for best results. If product is kept
for more than 7 days at 36 °F, the product may dry out and the quality could deteriorate.

This product is produced in a facility that processes wheat, milk, eggs, soy, peanuts and tree nuts (almonds,
cashews, coconuts, hazelnuts, macadamia nuts, pecans, pistachios and walnuts).



